
Jun 2, 172SENATE I9yý

THURSDAY, June 29, 1972

The Standing Comma-ittee on Internal Economy,
Budgets and Administration has examined and approved
the budget presented to it by the Chairman of the
Special Senate Committee on Poverty in Canada for the
proposed expenditures of the said Special Committee on
Poverty with respect to the winding up 0f the study on
matters referred by the Senate to the said Special Coin-
mittee on Poverty on the 22nd February, 1972. The said
budget is as follows:

Professional and Special Services
(Salaries)

Printing of Committee Proceedings
Expenses of Witnesses
Other Expenses and Contingencies

Respectfully submitted,
ID

$ 5,000

20,000
5,000

300

$30,300

ONALD SMITH,
Chairman.

Professional and Special Services
(Salaries)

Respectfully submitted,

$3,700

DONALD SMITH,
Chairman.

The Honourable Senator Smith, from. the Standing
Committee on Internai Economy, Budgets and Admin-
istration, tabled the following Report:-

THURSDAY, June 29, 1972
The Standing Comxnittee on Internai Economy,

Budgets and Administration has examined and approved
the supplementary budget presented to it by the Chair-
man of the Standing Senate Committee on Legal and
Constitutionai Affairs for the proposed expenditures of
the said Committee on Legal and Constitutional Affairs
with respect to its examination of the Parole System in
Canada, referred by the Senate to the said Committee on
Legal and Constitutional Aiffairs for examination and
report on 3Oth November, 1971 and 22nd February, 1972.
The said supplementary budget is as follows:

Professional and Special Services
(Salaries)

Printing of Committee Proceedings
Special Studies

Respectfully submitted,

$15,000

5,000
5,000

$25,000

DONALD SMITH,
Chairman.

The Honourable Senator Smith, fromn the Standing
Committee on Internal Economy, Budgets and Admin-
istration, tabled the following Report-

THURSDAY, June 29, 1972

The Standing Committee on Internai Economy,
Budgets and Administration has examined and approved
the budget presented to it by the Chairman of the
Etanding Senate Committee on Foreign Affairs for the
proposed expenses of the said Committee on Foreign
Affairs with regard to its examination of Canadian
relations with the expanded European communities, re-
ferred by the Senate to the said Comntittee on Foreign
Aiffairs for examination and consideration on l6th March,
1972. The said budget is as follows:

The Honourable Senator Smith, fromn the Standing
Committee on Internai Economy, Budgets and Admin-
istration, tabled the following Report:-

TH'URSDAY, June 29, 1972

The Standing Committee on Internai Economy,
Budgets and Administration has examined and approved
the budget presented to it by the Chairman of the
Standing Senate Committee on Banking, Trade and Com-
merce for the proposed expenditures of the said Standing
Senate Committee on Banking, Trade and Commerce,
with regard to its examination of any Bis based on
budget resolutions relating to income tax, in advance of
the said Bis coming before the Senate, for examination
and consideration on 16th May, 1972. The said budget is
as follows:

Professional and Special Services
Printing of Committee Proceedings

and Report
Other Expenses and Contingencies

Respectful]y submitted,

$3,000

5,000
300

$8,300

DONALD SM iTIi
Chairman.

The Honourable Senator Smith, from the Standing
Committee on Internai Economy, Budgets and Admin-
istration, tabled. the foUlowing Report:-

THURSDAY, June 29, 1972

The Standing Committee on Internal Economy,
Budgets and Administration bas examined. and approved
the budget presented to it by the Chairman of the
Special Senate Committee on Science Policy for proposed
expenditures of the said Special Committee on Science
Policy with regard to its work during the fiscal year
1972-73, on matters referred by the Senate to the said
Special Committee on Science Policy, on the 22nd Feb-
ruary, 1972. The said budget is as follows:

Professional and Special Services
(Salaries)

Transportation and Communications
Information-Printing
Other Expenses

Respectfully submitted,

$88,000,

2,500
71,000
10,200

$171,700

DONALD SMITH,
Chairman.

June 29, 1972


